Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ethan Carter - (723140) - Wycombe District SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:04.22
2:06.72
2:07.32
2:09.75
2:10.80
2:13.73
2:15.54
2:15.91
2:17.13
2:18.07
2:35.72
2:38.07
2:41.13

2:42.21

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:10.80
2:18.07
2:04.22
2:13.73
2:06.72
2:09.75
2:15.54
2:07.32

2:15.91
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

553
521
514
485
474
443
426
422
411
403
281
268
253
248

WA Pts

474
403
553
443
521
485
426
514
422

Round

I T X T

Round

H
F

m I I

Date

05/05/14
22/12/13
26/07/13
16/11/13
31/01/15
08/02/14
22/09/13
16/02/13
07/10/12
21/09/14
12/02/11
07/05/11
2711110
10/07/10

Date

31/01/15
21/09/14
05/05/14
08/02/14
22/12/13
16/11/13
22/09/13
26/07/13
16/02/13

Meet

ASA South East Region Youth Championships

Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
BG ASA National Age Groups 2013

Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet

London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet
Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet
City of Coventry May Open Meet

Welsh Capital One Meet

Co Coventry Graham Sykes

Meet

London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015

Wycombe District Club Gala

ASA South East Region Youth Championships

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet
Wycombe District SC Club Championships
BG ASA National Age Groups 2013

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

Venue

Guildford
Sheffield
Sheffield

Luton

London Aquatic Cent
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe

High Wycombe
Coventry
Cardiff

Coventry

Venue

London Aquatic Cent
Wycombe

Guildford

Wycombe

Sheffield

Luton

Wycombe

Sheffield

Wycombe

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:17.13
2:38.07
2:35.72
2:41.13

2:42.21

Copyright 2024

411
268
281
253
248

07/10/12
07/05/11
12/02/11
27/11110
10/07/10

Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet
City of Coventry May Open Meet

Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet
Welsh Capital One Meet

Co Coventry Graham Sykes

Crawley
Coventry

High Wycombe
Cardiff

Coventry

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Page 2/2
3
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



