## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Ethan Carter - (723140) - Wycombe District SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:04.22	553		05/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
2:06.72	521	Н	22/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
2:07.32	514	R	26/07/13	BG ASA National Age Groups 2013	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
2:09.75	485	Н	16/11/13	Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet	Luton	Wycombe Dist	1
2:10.80	474	Н	31/01/15	London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015	London Aquatic Cent	Wycombe Dist	1
2:13.73	443	F	08/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:15.54	426	F	22/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:15.91	422	F	16/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:17.13	411	F	07/10/12	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	3
2:18.07	403	F	21/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:35.72	281	F	12/02/11	Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:38.07	268	Н	07/05/11	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry	Wycombe Dist	1
2:41.13	253	F	27/11/10	Welsh Capital One Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	2
2:42.21	248	Н	10/07/10	Co Coventry Graham Sykes	Coventry	Wycombe Dist	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:10.80	474	Н	31/01/15	London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015	London Aquatic Cent	Wycombe Dist	1
2:18.07	403	F	21/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:04.22	553		05/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
2:13.73	443	F	08/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:06.72	521	Н	22/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
2:09.75	485	Н	16/11/13	Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet	Luton	Wycombe Dist	1
2:15.54	426	F	22/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:07.32	514	R	26/07/13	BG ASA National Age Groups 2013	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
2:15.91 Copyright 2024	422 <b>4</b>	F	16/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist Powered By SPORT	1 FSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:17.13	411	F	07/10/12	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	3
2:38.07	268	Н	07/05/11	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry	Wycombe Dist	1
2:35.72	281	F	12/02/11	Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:41.13	253	F	27/11/10	Welsh Capital One Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	2
2:42.21	248	Н	10/07/10	Co Coventry Graham Sykes	Coventry	Wycombe Dist	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS